Part Number Cap. （pF） Thickness (mm)
NC30COG2J101J-TP 100 1.00+0/-0.25
NC30COG2J221J-TP 220 1.00+0/-0.25
NC30COG2J471J-TP 470 1.25+0/-0.30
NC30COG2J102J-TP 1,000 1.80+0/-0.40
NC40COG2J471J-TP 470 1.00+0/-0.25
NC40COG2J102J-TP 1,000 1.25+0/-0.30
NC40COG2J222J-TP 2,200 1.70+0/-0.40
NC70COG2J102J-TP 1,000 1.00+0/-0.25
NC70COG2J222J-TP 2,200 1.25+0/-0.30
NC70COG2J472J-TP 4,700 1.70+0/-0.40
NC80COG2J222J-TP 2,200 1.00+0/-0.25
NC80COG2J472J-TP 4,700 1.25+0/-0.30
NC80COG2J103J-TP 10,000 1.70+0/-0.40
■Rated Voltage 3000V DC
List of Products
Multilayer Ceramic Capacitors <NC Series>
Part Number Cap. （pF） Thickness (mm)
NC44C0G3F050D-TP 5 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3F100J-TP 10 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3F120J-TP 12 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3F150J-TP 15 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3F180J-TP 18 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3F220J-TP 22 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3F330J-TP 33 1.70+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3F470J-TP 47 1.80+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3F560J-TP 56 1.80+0/-0.40
NC47C0G3F101J-TP 100 1.70+0/-0.40
NC47C0G3F151J-TP 150 2.20+0/-0.50
NC47C0G3F221J-TP 220 2.50+0/-0.60
■Rated Voltage 630V DC
■Rated Voltage 2000V DC
Part Number Cap. （pF） Thickness (mm)
NC35C0G3D100J-TP 10 1.70+0/-0.40
NC35C0G3D120J-TP 12 1.70+0/-0.40
NC35C0G3D150J-TP 15 1.70+0/-0.40
NC35C0G3D180J-TP 18 1.70+0/-0.40
NC35C0G3D220J-TP 22 1.70+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3D220J-TP 22 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3D330J-TP 33 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3D470J-TP 47 1.80+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3D560J-TP 56 1.80+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3D680J-TP 68 1.80+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3D101J-TP 100 1.80+0/-0.40
■Rated Voltage 1600V DC
Part Number Cap. （pF） Thickness (mm)
NC44C0G3C680J-TP 68 1.25+0/-0.30
NC44C0G3C101J-TP 100 1.70+0/-0.40
NC44C0G3C151J-TP 150 1.70+0/-0.40
■Rated Voltage 1000V DC
Part Number Cap. （pF） T寸法（mm）
NC35C0G3A100J-TP 10 1.25+0/-0.30
NC35C0G3A120J-TP 12 1.25+0/-0.30
NC35C0G3A150J-TP 15 1.25+0/-0.30
NC35C0G3A180J-TP 18 1.25+0/-0.30
NC35C0G3A220J-TP 22 1.25+0/-0.30
NC35C0G3A330J-TP 33 1.25+0/-0.30
NC35C0G3A470J-TP 47 1.70+0/-0.40